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Teams
ol [ e [ w1 | wi [ ws ]

T1 LSU 768 -2 276 -4 283 +3 209 -1
T1 Texas 838 -2 281 +1 280 E 277 -3
3 Auburn 844 +4 276 -4 280 = 288 +8
4 Georgia 845 +5 277 -3 289 +9 279 -1
B South Carolina 854 +14 288 +8 276 -4 290 +10
6 Tennessee 855 +15 289 +9 283 +3 283 +3
7 Georgia Tech 857 +17 285 +5 290 +10 282 +2
8 USF 858 +18 279 -1 296 +16 283 +3
9 Wisconsin 864 +24 291 +11 295 +15 278 -2
10 Georgia Southern 868 +28 295 +15 291 +11 282 +2
11 Georgia State 873 +33 290 +10 297 +17 286 +6
12 Augusta 890 +50 293 +13 298 +18 299 +19

Top 20 Players

o fpe e [ [ w1 | wi [ ws
205 -5 69 -1 70 B 66 -4

T1 Grayson Wood Georgia [A]
T1 Buck Brumlow Georgia [A] 205 -5 69 -1 69 -1 67 -3
T3 Frankie Harris South Carolina [A] 207 -3 72 +2 64 -6 71 +1
T3 Algot Kleen LSU [A] 207 -3 71 +1 66 -4 70 E
T3 Daniel Bennett Texas [A] 207 -3 72 +2 68 -2 67 -3
6 Alfons Bondesson LSU [A] 208 -2 67 -3 72 +2 69 -1
T7 Tommy Morrison Texas [A] 209 -1 67 -3 73 +3 69 -1
T7 Cayden Pope Auburn [A] 209 -1 67 -3 73 +3 69 -1
T7 Jackson Koivun Auburn [A] 209 -1 69 -1 67 -3 73 +3
T10 | Carson Kim Georgia Tech [A] 210 E 69 -1 70 E 71 +1
T10 | Jay Mendell LSU [A] 140 E 68 -2 72 +2 0 B
T12 | Charles Erlandson Wisconsin [A] 211 +1 73 +3 70 E 68 -2
T12 | Shubham Jaglan USF [A] 211 +1 68 -2 74 +4 69 -1
T14 | Bo Blanchard Augusta [A] 213 +3 70 E 73 +3 70 E
T14 | Wilhelm Ryding USF [A] 213 +3 68 -2 74 +4 71 +1
T14 | Luke Potter Texas [A] 213 +3 74 +4 69 -1 70 E
T14 | Carson Bacha Auburn [A] 213 +3 71 +1 70 E 72 +2
T14 | ArniSveinsson LSU [A] 213 +3 70 E 73 +3 70 E
T19 | Jacob Beckman Wisconsin [A] 214 +4 70 = 74 +4 70 B
T19 | Lance Simpson Tennessee [A] 214 +4 71 +1 70 E 73 +3
T19 | Brendan Valdes Auburn [A] 214 +4 70 E 70 E 74 +4
T19 | Brantley Baker Georgia Southern [A] 214 +4 72 +2 75 +5 67 -3
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Grayson Wood
Buck Brumlow
Frankie Harris
Algot Kleen
Daniel Bennett
Alfons Bondesson
Cayden Pope
Jackson Koivun
Tommy Morrison
Jay Mendell
Carson Kim
Charles Erlandson
Shubham Jaglan
Wilhelm Ryding
Bo Blanchard
Carson Bacha
Arni Sveinsson
Luke Potter

Jacob Beckman
Lance Simpson
Brendan Valdes
Brantley Baker
Parker Claxton
Matthew Dodd-Berry
James Earle

Josh Hill

Brock Blais

Billy Davis

Bruce Murphy
Nathan Franks
Brody Tidwell
Carter Loflin

Zach Adams
Christiaan Maas
Albert Hansson
Jake Peacock
Cooper Smith
Jack Gilbert

Kale Fontenot
William Harned
Evan Woosley-Reed
Jordan Jung
Aidan Tran
Cameron Jackson
Nino Palmquist
Benjamin Reuter
Noah Mcwilliams
Josiah Gilbert
Connor MacMillan
George Langham
Jackson Herrington

Edouard Cereto

Georgia [A]
Georgia [A]

South Carolina [A]
LSU [A]

Texas [A]

LSU [A]

Auburn [A]
Auburn [A]

Texas [A]

LSU [A]

Georgia Tech [A]
Wisconsin [A]
USF [A]

USF [A]

Augusta [A]
Auburn [A]

LSU [A]

Texas [A]
Wisconsin [A]
Tennessee [A]
Auburn [A]
Georgia Southern [A]
Georgia Southern [A]
LSU [IND]
Georgia [IND]
Tennessee [A]
South Carolina [A]
Auburn [IND]
Tennessee [IND]
South Carolina [A]
Georgia State [A]
Georgia [A]

South Carolina [A]
Texas [A]

Georgia Tech [A]
USF [A]

USF [A]

Texas [A]

Georgia Tech [A]
Wisconsin [A]
Tennessee [A]
Georgia State [A]
Georgia Tech [IND]
Georgia State [A]
USF [A]

Georgia Tech [A]
LSU [A]

Auburn [A]
Georgia State [A]
Georgia [A]
Tennessee [A]

Georgia Southern [A]

66
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71
70
67
69
69
73
69
0
71
68
69
71
70
72
70
70
70
73
74
67
75
71
75
69
72
72
71
72
72
74
75
76
70
72
0
71
70
67
72
71
73
68
71
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72
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72
69
75
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T53
T53
T55
T55
T57
T57
T59
T59
T59
62
63
64
65
66
T67
T67
Te7
T70
T70
72

Hiroshi Tai
Brycen Jones
Graham Moody
lan Glanton

Matt Moloney
Christian Pardue
Luke Koenig

Cole Finch

Stefan Jacobs
Evan Myers
Hogan Ingram
Chapman Barnett
Dean Wilken
Pieter Rossouw
Marek Fleming
Bo Carpenter
Matthew Joseph
Cade O'Connell
Mason Fundingsland

Spencer Turtz

Georgia Tech [A]
Georgia Southern [A]
Wisconsin [A]

Georgia Southern [IND]

Georgia [A]

Tennessee [A]

Georgia Southern [IND]

Georgia State [IND]
Augusta [A]
Wisconsin [IND]
Georgia Southern [A]
Augusta [A]
Augusta [A]
Augusta [A]

South Carolina [A]
South Carolina [IND]
USF [IND]

Georgia State [A]
Augusta [IND]
Wisconsin [A]

71
67
73
77
74
86
76
78
76
77
73
75
78
82
81
75
77
75
79
83

+1
-3
+3
+7
+4
+16
+6
+8
+6
+7
+3
+5
+8
+12
+11
+5
+7
+5
+9
+13
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Team/Player
T1 LSuU ME—
T3 | AlgotKleen 207 -3 71 +1 66 -4 70 E
6 Alfons Bondesson 208 -2 67 =3 72 +2 69 =il
T10 | Jay Mendell 140 E 68 -2 72 +2 0 E
T14 | Arni Sveinsson 213 +3 70 E 73 +3 70 E
T44 | Noah Mcwilliams 220 | +10 74 +4 74 +4 72 +2
T1 Texas 838 281 280 277
T3 Daniel Bennett 207 -3 72 +2 68 -2 67 -3
T7 Tommy Morrison 209 -1 67 -3 73 +3 69 -1
T14 | Luke Potter 213 +3 74 +4 69 -1 70 E
T33 | Christiaan Maas 217 +7 71 +1 70 B 76 +6
T37 | Jack Gilbert 218 +8 71 +1 76 +6 71 +1
3 Auburn 844 276 280 288
T7 Jackson Koivun 209 -1 69 -1 67 -3 73 +3
T7 Cayden Pope 209 -1 67 -3 73 +3 69 -1
T14 | Carson Bacha 213 +3 71 +1 70 E 72 +2
T19 | Brendan Valdes 214 +4 70 = 70 El 74 +4
T44 | Josiah Gilbert 220 | +10 70 E 73 +3 77 +7
4 Georgia 845 277 289 279
T1 Grayson Wood 205 -5 69 -1 70 E 66 -4
T1 Buck Brumlow 205 -5 69 -1 69 -1 67 -3
32 | Carter Loflin 216 +6 68 -2 74 +4 74 +4
T49 | George Langham 221 +11 71 +1 78 +8 72 +2
T56 | Matt Moloney 224 +14 74 +4 76 +6 74 +4
15 South Carolina 854 288 276 290
T3 Frankie Harris 207 -3 72 +2 64 -6 71 +1
T23 | Nathan Franks 215 +5 73 +3 70 B 72 +2
T23 | Brock Blais 215 +5 71 +1 72 +2 72 +2
T33 | Zach Adams 217 +7 72 +2 70 E 75 +5
66 Marek Fleming 231 | +21 73 +3 77 +7 81 +11
6 Tennessee 855 289 283 283
T19 | Lance Simpson 214 +4 71 +1 70 E 73 +3
T23 | Josh Hill 215 +5 76 +6 70 El 69 -1
T39 | Evan Woosley-Reed 219 +9 75 +5 72 +2 72 +2
T49 | Jackson Herrington 221 +11 79 +9 73 +3 69 -1
T56 | Christian Pardue 224 | +14 67 -3 71 +1 86 +16
7 Georgia Tech 857 285 290 282
T10 | Carson Kim 210 E 69 -1 70 E 71 +1
T33 | Albert Hansson 217 +7 72 +2 75 +5 70 E
T37 | Kale Fontenot 218 +8 75 +5 73 +3 70 E
T44 | Benjamin Reuter 220 +10 69 -1 73 +3 78 +8
T52 | Hiroshi Tai 222 | +12 77 +7 74 +4 71 +1
8 USF 858 279 296 283
T12 | Shubham Jaglan 211 +1 68 -2 74 +4 69 -1
T14 | Wilhelm Ryding 213 +3 68 -2 74 +4 71 +1
T33 | Jake Peacock 217 +7 70 E 75 +5 72 +2
T44 | Nino Palmquist 220 +10 73 +3 76 +6 71 +1
72 Cooper Smith 148 N/A 75 +5 73 +3 0 N/A
© Wisconsin 864 291 295 278
T12 | Charles Erlandson 211 +1 73 +3 70 E 68 -2
T19 | Jacob Beckman 214 +4 70 E 74 +4 70 E
T39 | William Harned 219 +9 75 +5 77 +7 67 -3
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POS | Team/Player Total RD 1 RD 2 RD 3 ‘
54 Graham Moody 223 +13 73 +3 77 +7 73 +3
71 Spencer Turtz 241 +31 84 +14 74 +4 83 +13
Georgia Southern
T19 | Brantley Baker 214 +4 72 +2 75 +5 67 -3
T23 | Parker Claxton 215 +5 70 E 70 E 75 +5
T49 | Edouard Cereto 221 +11 74 +4 72 +2 75 +5
T52 | Brycen Jones 222 +12 81 +11 74 +4 67 -3
62 Hogan Ingram 227 +17 79 +9 75 +5 73 +3
11 Georgia State 873 290 297 286
T23 | Brody Tidwell 215 +5 69 -1 74 +4 72 +2
T39 | Cameron Jackson 219 +9 75 +5 76 +6 68 -2
T39 | JordanJung 219 +9 73 +3 75 +5 71 +1
T44 | Connor MacMillan 220 +10 73 +3 72 +2 75 +5
69 Cade O'Connell 232 +22 77 +7 80 +10 75 +5
12 Augusta 890 293 298 299
T14 | Bo Blanchard 213 +3 70 E 73 +3 70 E
58 Stefan Jacobs 225 Tili5 74 +4 75 5 76 +6
63 Chapman Barnett 228 +18 76 +6 77 +7 75 +5
64 Dean Wilken 229 +19 75 +5 76 +6 78 +8
65 Pieter Rossouw 230 +20 74 +4 74 +4 82 +12
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No data available
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